
North Carolina Rifle and Pistol Assoc.

Sp Class Type Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8Sp Class Type Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8
Last First Cat Rifle 300 yd SF Place 300  yd SF Place 600 yd SF Place 500 yd SF Place 600 yd SF Place 600 yd SF Place Aggegate PlaceLast First Cat Rifle 300 yd SF Place 300  yd SF Place 600 yd SF Place 500 yd SF Place 600 yd SF Place 600 yd SF Place Aggegate Place

McCraw William HM S 177.02 183.06 188.05 OW-S 187.08 184.01 185.04 1104.26McCraw William HM S 177.02 183.06 188.05 OW-S 187.08 184.01 185.04 1104.26

Fletcher Scott MA S 192.03 1st 191.09 1st 172.03 196.03 1st 194.04 OW-S 184.03 1st 1129.25 OW-SFletcher Scott MA S 192.03 1st 191.09 1st 172.03 196.03 1st 194.04 OW-S 184.03 1st 1129.25 OW-S
London Mary Jr MA S 193.08 OW-S 193.08 OW-S 175.03 1st 190.05 184.01 1st 180.02 1115.27London Mary Jr MA S 193.08 OW-S 193.08 OW-S 175.03 1st 190.05 184.01 1st 180.02 1115.27
Wiegleb Reid Jr MU S 184.03 187.01 159.00 177.03 179.00 167.01 1053.08Wiegleb Reid Jr MU S 184.03 187.01 159.00 177.03 179.00 167.01 1053.08
Wiegleb Jesse Jr MU S 153.00 131.00 150.00 156.00 143.01 143.01 876.02Wiegleb Jesse Jr MU S 153.00 131.00 150.00 156.00 143.01 143.01 876.02
Wiegleb Eva Jr MU S 150.00 128.00 164.02 129.01 143.00 126.00 840.03Wiegleb Eva Jr MU S 150.00 128.00 164.02 129.01 143.00 126.00 840.03
Willis Chuck MU S 175.01 166.02 162.01 503.04Willis Chuck MU S 175.01 166.02 162.01 503.04
Adams Madalene Jr MU S 136.01 135.00 122.00 393.01Adams Madalene Jr MU S 136.01 135.00 122.00 393.01
Adams John Jr MU S 134.03 105.01 123.00 362.04Adams John Jr MU S 134.03 105.01 123.00 362.04

Moore Tim Ser SS S 184.04 191.05 1st 179.04 194.09 190.07 187.05 OW-S 1125.34 2nd SMoore Tim Ser SS S 184.04 191.05 1st 179.04 194.09 190.07 187.05 OW-S 1125.34 2nd S
Williams Jason Jr SS S 187.05 191.04 178.00 193.05 192.03 1st 179.05 1120.22 H JrWilliams Jason Jr SS S 187.05 191.04 178.00 193.05 192.03 1st 179.05 1120.22 H Jr
Hoverstad Keith EX S 189.01 1st 190.04 182.05 1st 192.05 181.01 176.04 1110.20Hoverstad Keith EX S 189.01 1st 190.04 182.05 1st 192.05 181.01 176.04 1110.20
Prest David EX S 187.02 178.01 184.03 1st 549.06  Prest David EX S 187.02 178.01 184.03 1st 549.06  
Garrett Daryl EX S 180.04 177.04 158.00 515.08Garrett Daryl EX S 180.04 177.04 158.00 515.08

Landes, II Joseph Jr MK S 174.01 188.05 1st 169.01 197.08 OW-S 180.01 177.02 2nd 1085.18Landes, II Joseph Jr MK S 174.01 188.05 1st 169.01 197.08 OW-S 180.01 177.02 2nd 1085.18
Landes James Jr MK S 176.01 177.00 173.00 1st 177.01 187.01 1st 171.02 1061.05Landes James Jr MK S 176.01 177.00 173.00 1st 177.01 187.01 1st 171.02 1061.05
Hudock Regina MK S 169.03 166.02 164.01 176.02 160.00 157.01 992.09Hudock Regina MK S 169.03 166.02 164.01 176.02 160.00 157.01 992.09
Parks Dan MK S 172.01 159.01 138.00 173.02 156.02 163.00 961.06Parks Dan MK S 172.01 159.01 138.00 173.02 156.02 163.00 961.06
Pitcher Spencer Jr MK S 164.02 168.02 126.01 169.02 150.00 166.01 943.08Pitcher Spencer Jr MK S 164.02 168.02 126.01 169.02 150.00 166.01 943.08
Leger Seth MK S 192.03 2nd 185.04 2nd 178.04 1st 555.11Leger Seth MK S 192.03 2nd 185.04 2nd 178.04 1st 555.11
Willis Charlie Jr MK S 195.07 1st 168.02 170.00 533.09Willis Charlie Jr MK S 195.07 1st 168.02 170.00 533.09
Green Tom MK S 167.00 168.01 145.02 480.03Green Tom MK S 167.00 168.01 145.02 480.03
Purse Robert Jr MK S 176.06 1st 140.00 152.01 468.07Purse Robert Jr MK S 176.06 1st 140.00 152.01 468.07

Skowron John HM M/A 200.11 * 198.12 * 197.05 * 199.13 * 198.05 * 199.13 * 1191.59Skowron John HM M/A 200.11 * 198.12 * 197.05 * 199.13 * 198.05 * 199.13 * 1191.59
Friguglietti John HM M 188.04 200.11 OW-M 197.05 OW-M 200.15 OW-M 198.15 198.11 1181.61 OWFriguglietti John HM M 188.04 200.11 OW-M 197.05 OW-M 200.15 OW-M 198.15 198.11 1181.61 OW
Teachey John HM P 194.08 OW-M 197.06 188.04 199.11 197.06 198.12 OW-M 1173.47 2ndTeachey John HM P 194.08 OW-M 197.06 188.04 199.11 197.06 198.12 OW-M 1173.47 2nd
Huskins Ed HM P 198.13 199.11 OW-M 198.11 595.35Huskins Ed HM P 198.13 199.11 OW-M 198.11 595.35
Webster AC HM P 200.15 196.08 197.08 593.31Webster AC HM P 200.15 196.08 197.08 593.31

Weast Steve EX M 174.01 180.02 182.02 196.07 191.03 192.05 1st 1115.20Weast Steve EX M 174.01 180.02 182.02 196.07 191.03 192.05 1st 1115.20
Nations Mark MU P 198.08 1st 192.08 1st 191.09 581.25Nations Mark MU P 198.08 1st 192.08 1st 191.09 581.25
Clowdis Blair MA M 181.03 184.05 174.07 539.15Clowdis Blair MA M 181.03 184.05 174.07 539.15
Fratzke Eric Ser EX M 163.00 173.02 176.02 512.04Fratzke Eric Ser EX M 163.00 173.02 176.02 512.04
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Rorer Jeff HM F/TR 195.10 195.03 182.05 OW 191.04 193.04 196.08 1152.34 2nd F/TRRorer Jeff HM F/TR 195.10 195.03 182.05 OW 191.04 193.04 196.08 1152.34 2nd F/TR
Crofts James HM F/TR 195.05 191.01 198.07 OW-F/TR 584.13Crofts James HM F/TR 195.05 191.01 198.07 OW-F/TR 584.13

Nielson Daniel MU F/TR 196.06 OW-F/TR 181.01 187.05 564.12Nielson Daniel MU F/TR 196.06 OW-F/TR 181.01 187.05 564.12
Couch David MU F/TR 189.06 181.03 1st 188.02 1st 558.11Couch David MU F/TR 189.06 181.03 1st 188.02 1st 558.11
McCloskey Tom MU F/TR 170.01 163.00 177.04 510.05McCloskey Tom MU F/TR 170.01 163.00 177.04 510.05

Kelley Phil EX F/TR 197.05 OW-F 198.04 OW-F 181.05 195.10 1st 194.04 192.03 1157.31 OW-F/TRKelley Phil EX F/TR 197.05 OW-F 198.04 OW-F 181.05 195.10 1st 194.04 192.03 1157.31 OW-F/TR
Hesler Don Sr EX F/TR 192.02 193.05 161.02 188.03 179.01 180.02 1093.15Hesler Don Sr EX F/TR 192.02 193.05 161.02 188.03 179.01 180.02 1093.15
Bowman Ray EX F/TR 194.05 195.04 OW-F/TR 193.06 1st 582.15Bowman Ray EX F/TR 194.05 195.04 OW-F/TR 193.06 1st 582.15

Landes, Sr. Joseph MK F/TR 180.01 187.04 170.02 179.00 1st 178.02 176.02 1070.11Landes, Sr. Joseph MK F/TR 180.01 187.04 170.02 179.00 1st 178.02 176.02 1070.11
Sheaves James MK F/TR 155.00 115.00 134.01 151.01 163.00 167.00 885.02Sheaves James MK F/TR 155.00 115.00 134.01 151.01 163.00 167.00 885.02
Furniss Charles MK F/TR 173.02 188.05 1st 193.06 554.13Furniss Charles MK F/TR 173.02 188.05 1st 193.06 554.13

Blake Jeff HM F/O 195.07 194.08 180.00 195.06 196.08 196.07 OW-F/O 1156.36 OW-F/OBlake Jeff HM F/O 195.07 194.08 180.00 195.06 196.08 196.07 OW-F/O 1156.36 OW-F/O
Goodman Tom HM F/O 195.02 196.09 OW-F/O 191.02 582.13Goodman Tom HM F/O 195.02 196.09 OW-F/O 191.02 582.13

Gaston James EX F/O 198.08 OW-F/O 194.07 1st 193.05 585.20 2nd F/OGaston James EX F/O 198.08 OW-F/O 194.07 1st 193.05 585.20 2nd F/O
Yarbrough William MU F/O 194.06 1st 192.02 180.03 566.11Yarbrough William MU F/O 194.06 1st 192.02 180.03 566.11
Pryor Claude MU F/O 192.03 187.04 184.01 563.08Pryor Claude MU F/O 192.03 187.04 184.01 563.08
Blackard Steven MU F/O 186.04 178.02 186.03 550.09Blackard Steven MU F/O 186.04 178.02 186.03 550.09
Pryor Robert MU F/O 177.02 177.02 169.02 523.06Pryor Robert MU F/O 177.02 177.02 169.02 523.06

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,Cwinning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C
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